MSW DL Weekends & Zoom Schedule - Spring 2024

Date Course

Day
SWRK 653-30
SWRK 653-31
SWRK 653-32

SWRK 655-30
SWRK 655-32

I. s

Updated 1.17.2024

Time

6:30-8:30p
6:30-8:30p
6:30-8:30p
6:30-8:30p
6:30-8:30p

.- suncerrso s

SWRK 658-30
SWRK 658-31
SWRK 658-32
SWRK 658-33
SWRK 658-34

-- e

SWRK 653-30
SWRK 653-31
SWRK 653-32

SWRK 655-30
SWRK 655-32

SWRK 658-30

SWRK 658-31

SWRK 658-32

SWRK 658-33

SWRK 658-34
Mon

March 18th

-- R

Mon April 1st

SWRK 655-30
SWRK 655-32

SWRK 658-30
SWRK 658-31
SWRK 658-32
SWRK 658-33
SWRK 658-34

LUNCH BREAK

LUNCH BREAK

SWRK 677-20

SWRK 653-30
SWRK 653-31
SWRK 653-32

6:30-8:30p
6:30-8:30p
6:30-8:30p
6:30-8:30p
6:30-8:30p

6:30-8:30p

6:30-8:30p
6:30-8:30p
6:30-8:30p

6:30-8:30p
6:30-8:30p
6:30-8:30p
6:30-8:30p
6:30-8:30p
6:30-8:30p
6:30-8:30p

6:30-8:30p
6:30-8:30p

6:30-8:30p
6:30-8:30p
6:30-8:30p
6:30-8:30p
6:30-8:30p

12:00p-1:00p

6:30-8:30p
6:30-8:30p
6:30-8:30p
6:30-8:30p

Finals Week - May 13th-17th

Location
Zoom

Zoom
Zoom

Zoom

Zoom
Zoom
Zoom

Zoom
Zoom

Zoom

...... No Meeting - Spring Break

Zoom

Zoom
Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom
Zoom
Zoom

Instructor
Calhoun
Loe

Saye
Gonzalez
Brown

Grundy
Crandall
Giles
Balboa
Eggers

Peitz

Calhoun

Saye

Gonzalez
Brown
Grundy
Crandall

Gonzalez
Brown

Grundy
Crandall
Giles
Balboa
Eggers

Peitz

Calhoun
Loe
Saye

Instructors will post Zoom login instructions on Canvas for each course.

**The DL Program will schedule academic advising and check-in sessions throughout each semester. The DL program requires

MSW students to keep all Monday evenings available 6:30-8:30pm in case an instructor needs to schedule additional meetings

as well.



